EEEE L 111 ]] EEEEE EEEEEE ENEEN EEEEE EEEEN
BUDAUN SAHASWAN SARAH BAGHAULI Janta Mahila Sarah Baghauli
ENEEE EEEEEE EEEE NN BN EEEEEE HNEE BN EEEEEE NN EEEN EEEEE BN EEEE
HE NN ENEEEN
Durga Mahila 23-Sep-2015 Women SHG 14-Jan-2016 Sarv U.P. Gramin Bank
EEEE HNoENoEN EEEE EEEEEN ] | Hlo EE

EEEEEE ENEEEE EEEEEEE EEEE
Udhaiti 93511300003278 30-Nov--0001 0

EEEEEEE BN EEE ENEEEEN EEEEEE EEEN rrEH EEER ciril EEEN

0 64,000 0 15,000 0

ENEEEEE
EEEEEEE
HE EEE
HER
ENEEE BN
HEEEE
2018 HE)
Kunti devi Man singh SC 12th Pass 0 0 0 0 0 0
Roopwati Chandrshen SC 8th Pass 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rani devi Natthu General 8th Pass 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kavita Anil OBC Tlliterate 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sunita Susendra OBC Illiterate 0 0 0 0 0 0
Indrwati Vijendra OBC Illiterate 0 0 0 0 0 0
Omwati Vadansingh OBC Illiterate 0 0 0 0 0 0
Roopa Kissorilal OBC Illiterate 0 0 0 0 0 0
devi
Mamta Munesh General 8th Pass 0 0 0 0 0 0
Devwati Rajveer OBC 8th Pass 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mnnu Suresh General 8th Pass 0

0 0 0 0 0



From: To: Nov 30, 2019

HN EEEEEEEN BN EEEN o HE EEEEEN EEEEE 0
HE EEENE EEEE o HE EEE SN SEEEEEN SEEEE BN EEEE 900
HE EEEEEE EEEE o EE EEEEEN SENEEE SN S EENEEEE EEEEE 100
HN EEEEE EEEN EEEEN EEEEE EE 300 HE ccLHEE HN EEEEEEN EEEEN BN EEEN 0
HN EEEEE EEEN EEEEN EEEEE ER o EN cfFfEN NN EEEEEEN EENEEN BN EEEEN 0
HE ccLHEEE EEN EEN BN BN EEEEN o HE EEENE SN SEEEEEE EEEE 0
HE EEEE BN EEEE EE 0

HE EEEE EEEN o HE EEENEN 0

From:_____ To: Nov 30, 2019
HEEER (Liability) EEEE EEE HEEEEER (Asset) EEEE EEE
EEEE EEEE BN EEEEEEEEEE ANEEEEN EEEEEEN
ENEEEEE NN EEE 49,000 HENEEEN NN NNN o, SN SNEEE EEEEEN 0
ENEEEEN EEEEEEEEEN ENEEEEE NN EEN  rEN EENEEN EEEEEN 0
HEEEE EN o, HSEEN EEN EEN EEEE EEE o HEEEEEEN SN EEN EEEN EEN SN NN BN EEEEE EEEEN 0
HEEEE NN EEEE ENEN EEE EEEE EEE o HENENE EENE EEEE EEE EEE EEEER 8,000
HEEE NN EEEE BN o HENEEEN 0
ENEEEN
EEEEEEEEENE EEEE 15,000



Now 30, 2019

EEEEEEEEEE (| jabilities)

EEEEEEE N EEEE EEE

EEEE NN o, HEEE EN EEEEE EEEEEN

EEEE EEN oy EEEE BN SEEEE EEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEE EEEE

EEEEEEE (Assets)

EEEEEEE NN NN EEE BN BN BN EEEEE EEEEEE
EEEEEEE NN EEN oo, BN N BN SEEEE EEEEEE
EEEEEEE N EEE N SN BN EEEEE EEEEEE
EEE EEEE

EEE EEEE EEE EEEE

HE (Income)

EEEEEE EEEEE

EEE BN SEEEEEE EEEEE BN EEEE

EEEEEE EEEEEE BN EEEEEEE EEEEE

ccLEE NN EEEEEEE ENEEE NN EEEN

cirEE HN EEEEEEE EEEEE BN EEEE

EEEE BN EEEEEEE EEEE

EEEE BN

HEENE (Expenditure)

EEEEEEEE BN EEEE

EEEE EEEE

EEEEEE EEEE

EEEEE ENEE EEEEE EEEEE BN

EEEEE EEEE EEEEE EEEEE BN

ccLEEEE HNE NEE BN BN EEEEE

EEEE EEEE

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

8,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

300.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

49,000.00

0.00

0.00

15,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

900.00

100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

65,000.00
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